
Pos 

C 

1 

2 

3 

Junior Std 

1 

Nasjonal 1000 

1 

Rookie 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Rookie 600 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

126 

154 

29 

47 

9 

8 

40 

51 

191 

162 

525 

138 

303 

899 

177 

Name 

Øystein Nettun 

Kristoffer O. Engeland 

Mia Rusthen 

Andrè Sagbråten Gjerdingen 

Audun Gundersen 

Per Harry Nordhagen 

Bastian N. Sagen 

Stian Senderud 

Dag Schanke 

Trond Rusthen 

Paul Aastad 

Bent Nydahl 

Bobbo Enger 

Ferdinand Mailand 

 Øyvind Ottermo 

Best Tm 

1:14.616 

1:19.826 

1:25.738 

1:14.615 

1:05.753 

1:05.109 

1:05.247 

1:05.260 

1:06.953 

1:08.002 

1:08.322 

1:09.096 

1:04.377 

1:05.218 

1:09.802 

Laps 

9 

7 

9 

9 

13 

13 

13 

13 

10 

15 

9 

4 

10 

11 

8 

Diff 

5.210 

11.122 

0.138 

0.151 

1.844 

2.893 

3.213 

3.987 

0.841 

5.425 

Best Speed 

109,135 

102,012 

94,978 

109,136 

123,845 

125,070 

124,806 

124,781 

121,626 

119,749 

119,189 

117,853 

126,492 

124,861 

116,661 

In Lap 

8 

7 

5 

8 

13 

12 

12 

12 

10 

7 

5 

3 

9 

11 

8 

Make 

S GSXR 1000 

Honda 

Honda 

S GSXR 1000 

Yamaha 

Y R1 

Suzuki 

Aprilia RSV Mille 

K ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Sponsor/Team 

Timekeeping.no 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Sport Rescue Team. 
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Mandagstrening SMCK 

Trening 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:00:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

08.08.2016 17:00 


